Netberg Aurora 830
Address: 10F, No. 111-3, Xiyuan Road, Zhongli District, Taoyuan City, 320 Taiwan R.O.C.
The Aurora 830 is a high-density 400GbE switch designed to address the performance, capacity, and service requirements of
next-gen networks, high-bandwidth data centers, and 5G applications. It's based on the StrataXGS® Trident4-X11 series and
delivers fully user-programmable forwarding and instrumentation capabilities while offering minimal power consumption and
latency. 32 QSFP-DD interfaces are backward compatible with QSFP28 and provide a flexible solution for any data center,
enterprise, or CSP environment supporting break-out configuration to 64x200GbE or 128x 100GbE ports. Six ports support
OpenZR+ 400G transceivers.

information purposes only. Any reference in this publication to branded products, programs, or services does not
constitute a warranty. Netberg shall not be liable for omissions or technical or editorial errors.
Ordering Information
Base model: Netberg Aurora 830 32x400G QSFP-DD, Intel D-2145NT, 32GB DDR4/128GB SSD, tool-less rails
Accessories
Compatible Transceivers
• 400GE QSFP-DD ZR, 400GE QSFP-DD ER4, 400GE QSFP-DD LR4,
400GE QSFP-DD SR8, 400GE QSFP-DD FR4, 400GE QSFP-DD DR4,
400GE QSFP-DD DR4+, 400GE QSFP-DD PLR4, 200GE QSFP56 SR4,
200GE QSFP56 FR4, 100GE QSFP28 ZR4, 100GE QSFP28 ER4,
100GE QSFP28 LR4, 100GE QSFP28 SR4
Fan Modules
• FAN-NBA830-F, FtB airflow
• FAN-NBA830-B, BtF airflow
Power Supplies
• PSU-NBA830-ACF, 1300W AC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA830-ACB, 1300W AC, BTF airflow
• PSU-NBA830-DCF, 1300W DC, FtB airflow
• PSU-NBA830-DCB, 1300W DC, BtF airflow
FtB airflow
BtF airflow
Part  N u m b e r PSU Airflo w
NBA830-AC-F 2x AC 1300W